Two Component Dispensing
Polyurethanes   Silicones   Resins       Epoxies      Potting Compounds  Sealants
A range of products for mixing and dispensing two-component materials from cartridges and syringes. Bench
top dispensing systems for making repeat deposits. Hand held air, manual or battery operated cartridge
guns. Industrial dual cartridges, static mixer nozzles, luer lock fittings and accessories. Techkit plastic mixer
cartridges for any mix ratio materials. Industrial grade dispensing solutions for precise control.
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk     sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660

range of guns are lightweight.
Cartridges slot into the side of the gun and are secured by the nozzle nut. Switching between the different mix ratio car-
tridges is by changing the rod discs supplied. An adjustable regulator knob allows flow rate to be set. Nominal thrust of
484 lbs. Snap-in, snap-out disc change.
Pneumatic Dual Cartridge Gun 200ml
Code  Size  Colour  Gun Type Mix Ratio: Length  Weight
DM200-01 200ml  Grey  Manual  1:1/2:1  360mm  1.3kg
DM200-04 200ml  Grey  Manual  4:1  360mm  1.3kg
DM200-10 200ml  Grey  Manual  10:1  360mm  1.3kg
Code  Size  Colour  Gun Type Mix Ratio:  Length  Weight
CG200-1 200ml  Black  Pneumatic 1:1/2:1   535mm  1.9kg
CG200-2 200/400ml Black  Pneumatic 1:1/2:1   535mm  1.9kg
CG200-3 200ml  Black  Pneumatic 1:1/2:1/4:1/10:1 535mm  1.9kg
CG200-4 200/400ml Black  Pneumatic 1:1/2:1/4:1/10:1 535mm  1.9kg
Code  Size  Colour  Gun Type Mix Ratio:  Length  Weight
DP200-70-01 200ml  Black  Pneumatic 1:1/2:1   850mm  1.6kg
DP200-70-04 200/ml  Black  Pneumatic 1:1/2:1   850mm  1.6kg
DP200-70-10 200ml  Black  Pneumatic 10:1   850mm  1.6kg
Cartridges slot into the top of the gun and are secured by the nozzle nut. These are the lightest guns available for 200ml sized
dual cartridges. An adjustable regulator knob allows flow rate to be set.

range of guns are lightweight.
Code  Size  Colour  Gun Type Mix Ratio:  Length  Weight
CG400-1 400ml  Black  Pneumatic 1:1/2:1   535mm  1.9kg
CG400-2 400ml  Black  Pneumatic 1:1/2:1/4:1/10:1 535mm  1.9kg
Cartridges slot into the side of the gun and are secured by the nozzle nut. Switching between the different mix ratio cartridges
is by changing the rod discs supplied. An adjustable regulator knob allows flow rate to be set. Nominal thrust of 1100 lbs.
Snap-in, snap-out disc change.
Code  Size  Colour  Gun Type Mix Ratio:  Length  Weight
DP400-70-01 400ml  Black  Pneumatic 1:1/2:1   850mm  2.3kg
DP400-70-04 400/ml  Black  Pneumatic 1:1/2:1   850mm  2.3kg
DP400-70-10 400ml  Black  Pneumatic 10:1   850mm  2.3kg
Cartridges slot into the top of the gun and are secured by the nozzle nut. These are the lightest guns available for 400ml sized
dual cartridges. An adjustable regulator knob allows flow rate to be set.
Battery Dual Cartridge Gun 400ml
Code   Size  Gun Type Mix Ratio: Length  Weight
DP2-400-50-100 400ml  Battery  1:1  550mm  3.5kg
DP2-400-50-200 400ml  Battery  2:1  550mm  3.5kg
DP2-400-50-300 400ml  Battery  4:1  550mm  3.5kg
DP2-400-50-400 400ml  Battery  10:1  550mm  3.5kg
Charge time 45 minutes (80%). 10.8V Ah Lion battery. 4.5mm/ second speed. Memory setting for repeat deposits.
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk    sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660

www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk    sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660
Dual Cartridges & Nozzles
6
A System Dual Cartridge 50ml
B System Dual Cartridge 25ml/ 50ml
A System Mixer Nozzles Bayonet Type
Code  ID  Elements Length  Mix Ratio Volume Colour
MA3.0-07S 3mm  7  34mm  1:1/2:1  0.24ml  White
MA3.0-13S 3mm  13  51mm  1:1/2:1  0.26ml  White
MA3.0-17S 3mm  17  63mm  1:1/2:1  0.30ml  White
MA4.0-13D 4mm  13  62mm  1:1/2:1  0.60ml  White
MA4.0-13S 4mm  13  66mm  1:1/2:1  0.60ml  White
MA4.0-17D 4mm  17  78mm  1:1/2:1  0.75ml  White
MA4.0-17S 4mm  17  82mm  1:1/2:1  0.80ml  White
MA5.4-07T 5.4mm  7  56mm  1:1/2:1  0.80ml  White
MA5.4-13D 5.4mm  13  79mm  1:1/2:1  1.36ml  White
MA5.4-13T 5.4mm  13  85mm  1:1/2:1  1.40ml  White
MA5.4-17T 5.4mm  17  104mm  1:1/2:1  1.68ml  White
MA5.4-21T 5.4mm  21  124mm  1:1/2:1  2.01ml  White
MA6.3-12D 6.3mm  12  86mm  1:1/2:1  2.08ml  White
MA6.3-12T 6.3mm  12  97mm  1:1/2:1  2.10ml  White
MA6.3-17T 6.3mm  17  128mm  1:1/2:1  2.90ml  White
MA6.3-21L 6.3mm  21  151mm  1:1/2:1  3.33ml  White
Ma6.3-21T 6.3mm  21  153mm  1:1/2:1  3.57ml  White
MAHX04-17S 4mm  17  82mm  4:1/10:1 0.80ml  Orange
MAHX05-17T 5.4mm  17  103mm  4:1/10:1 1.68ml  Orange
MAQ05-16L 5.3mm  16  83mm  1:1/2:1  1.30ml  Green

116424  50ml  White  10:1  Polyamide Grey Cap
116373  50ml  White  10:1  PBT  Grey Cap
116373  50ml  White  10:1  Polypro  Grey Cap
116449  75ml  White  10:1  Polypro  Grey Cap
Codes with “D” indicate straight tip.
“T” is a stepped tip end.
“S” is a tapered tip end.
“L” is a luer lock end.
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk    sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660
Dual Cartridges & Nozzles
7
B System Mixer Nozzles
Code  ID  Elements Length  Mix Ratio Volume Colour
MBH03-12D 3mm  12  58mm  1:1/2:1  0.49ml  White
MBH03-12S 3mm  12  63mm  1:1/2:1  0.49ml  White
MBH03-16D 3mm  16  71mm  1:1/2:1  0.63ml  White
MBH03-16L 3mm  16  76mm  1:1/2:1  0.63ml  White
MBH03-16S 3mm  16  77mm  1:1/2:1  0.60ml  White
MBH04-12D 4mm  12  70mm  1:1/2:1  0.84ml  White
MBH04-16D 4mm  16  87mm  1:1/2:1  1.04ml  White
MBH04-16S 4mm  16  96mm  1:1/2:1  1.20ml  White
MBH05-06T 5.4mm  6  59mm  1:1/2:1  0.94ml  White
MBH05-12D 5.4mm  12  82mm  1:1/2:1  1.52ml  White
MBH05-14D 5.4mm  14  112mm  1:1/2:1  1.91ml  White
MBH05-16T 5.4mm  16  111mm  1:1/2:1  2.10ml  White
MBH05-20T 5.4mm  20  133mm  1:1/2:1  2.40ml  White
MBH06-11D 6.5mm  11  89mm  1:1/2:1  2.28ml  White
MBH06-16T 6.5mm  16  131mm  1:1/2:1  3.10ml  White
MBH06-20T 6.5mm  20  157mm  1:1/2:1  3.90ml  White
MBH07-11D 7.5mm  11  92mm  1:1/2:1  3.05ml  White
MBQ05-16L 5.3mm  16  91mm  1:1/2:1  1.88ml  Green
MBQ05-24L 5.3mm  24  122mm  1:1/2:1  2.60ml  Green
MBHX03-16S 3mm  16  77mm  4:1/10:1 0.60ml  Orange
MBHX04-16D 4mm  16  87mm  4:1/10:1 1.05ml  Orange
MBHX04-16S 4mm  16  96mm  4:1/10:1 1.20ml  Orange
MBHX05-12D 5.4mm  12  83mm  4:1/10:1 1.52ml  Orange
MBHX05-16T 5.4mm  16  111mm  4:1/10:1 2.10ml  Orange
MBHX05-20T 5.4mm  20  133mm  4:1/10:1 2.40ml  Orange
MBHX06-16D 6.5mm  16  131mm  4:1/10:1 3.10ml  Orange
MBHX06-16T 6.5mm  16  131mm  4:1/10:1 3.04ml  Orange
MBHX06-20T 6.5mm  20  157mm  4:1/10:1 3.79ml  Orange
MBQX05-16L 5.3mm  16  91mm  4:1/10:1 1.72ml  Orange
MBQX05-24L 5.3mm  24  122mm  4:1/10:1 2.37mm Orange
Codes with “D” indicate straight tip. “T” is a stepped tip end. “S” is a tapered tip end and “L” is a luer lock end.
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk    sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660 8
C System Dual Cartridge 200ml/ 400ml/ 600ml
Code  Size  Colour  Mix Ratio Material Nozzle Type
422026  200ml  White  1:1  Polypro  Bell Mouth
422001  200ml  White  2:1  Polypro  Bell Mouth
422401  200ml  White  4:1  Polypro  Bell Mouth
422033  200ml  White  10:1  Polypro  Bell Mouth
400011  400ml  White  1:1  Polypro  Bell Mouth
400021  400ml  White  2:1  Polypro  Bell Mouth
400041  400ml  White  4:1  Polypro  Bell Mouth
400101  400ml  White  10:1  Polypro  Bell Mouth
600011  600ml  White  1:1  Polypro  Bell Mouth
Set includes moulded cartridge, dual wiper
pistons, plunger rod and nozzle cap.
Code  ID  Elements Length  Mix Ratio Volume Colour
MC03-08T 3mm  8  38mm  1:1/2:1  0.19ml  White
MC05-18T 5mm  18  122mm  1:1/2:1  2.10ml  White
MC05-24T 5mm  24  150mm  1:1/2:1  2.30ml  White
MC05-32T 5mm  32  188mm  1:1/2:1  2.60ml  White
MC06-18T 6mm  18  150mm  1:1/2:1  3.60ml  White
MC06-24T 6mm  24  187mm  1:1/2:1  4.20ml  White
MC06-32T 6mm  32  234mm  1:1/2:1  5.00ml  White
MC08-18T 8mm  18  178mm  1:1/2:1  6.70ml  White
MC08-24T 8mm  24  225mm  1:1/2:1  8.50ml  White
MC08-32T 8mm  32  287mm  1:1/2:1  10.90ml White
MC10-18T 10mm  18  215mm  1:1/2:1  12.30ml White
MC10-20D 10mm  20  215mm  1:1/2:1  12.60ml White
MC10-24D 10mm  24  257mm  1:1/2:1  15.30ml White
MC10-24T 10mm  24  277mm  1:1/2:1  14.60ml White
MC10-32T 10mm  32  352mm  1:1/2:1  17.70ml White
MC13-12T 13mm  12  170mm  1:1/2:1  14.70ml White
MC13-18T 13mm  18  232mm  1:1/2:1  21.00ml White
MC13-24T 13mm  24  294mm  1:1/2:1  27.30ml White
MC13-32T 13mm  32  379mm  1:1/2:1  35.70ml White
MCHX08-18T 8mm  18  183mm  4:1/10:1 6.40ml  Orange
MCHX08-24T 8mm  24  231mm  4:1/10:1 9.30ml  Orange
MCHX10-12T 10mm  12  157mm  4:1/10:1 9.60ml  Orange
MCHX10-18T 10mm  18  216mm  4:1/10:1 11.90ml Orange
MCHX10-24T 10mm  24  276mm  4:1/10:1 16.20ml Orange
MCHX13-12T 13mm  12  192mm  4:1/10:1 11.60ml Orange
MCQ05-24L 5.3mm  24  127mm  1:1/2:1  3.46ml  Green
MCQ07-24T 7.5mm  24  130mm  1:1/2:1  6.19ml  Green
MCQ08-24T 8.7mm  24  147mm  1:1/2:1  8.44ml  Green
MCQ08-32T 8.7mm  32  186mm  1:1/2:1  10.37ml Green
MCQ10-24T 10.7mm 24  172mm  1:1/2:1  14.04ml Green
MCQ10-32T 10.7mm 32  220mm  1:1/2:1  18.45ml Green
MGQ08-18T 8.7mm  18  129mm  ALL   6.70ml  Green
MGQ08-20D 8.7mm  20  142mm  ALL  7.57ml  Green
MGQ08-20T 8.7mm  20  142mm  ALL  7.34ml  Green
MGQ08-24D 8.7mm  24  161mm  ALL  8.61ml  Green
MGQ08-24T 8.7mm  24  161mm  ALL  8.76ml  Green
MGQ10-16D 10.7mm 16  158mm  ALL  12.69ml Green
MGQ10-19D 10.7mm 19  158mm  ALL  12.15ml Green
MGQ10-24D 10.7mm 24  187mm  ALL  14.49ml Green
Dual Cartridges & Nozzles
C System Mixer Nozzles
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk    sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660 9
F System Dual Cartridge 200ml/ 400ml
Code  Size  Colour  Mix Ratio Material Nozzle Type
112390  200ml  White  1:1  Polypro  Dual Hole Cap
112391  200ml  White  1:1  PA  Dual Hole Cap
112398  200ml  White  2:1  Polypro  Dual Hole Cap
112400  200ml  White  2:1  PA  Dual Hole Cap
112393  200ml  White  4:1  Polypro  Dual Hole Cap
116319  200ml  White  4:1  PA  Dual Hole Cap
112402  200ml  White  10:1  Polypro  Dual Hole Cap
116053  200ml  White  10:1  PA  Dual Hole Cap
112410  400ml  White  1:1  Polypro  Dual Hole Cap
128011  400ml  White  1:1  PA  Dual Hole Cap
112407  400ml  White  2:1  Polypro  Dual Hole Cap
112408  400ml  White  2:1  PA  Dual Hole Cap
112397  400ml  White  4:1  Polypro  Dual Hole Cap
116140  400ml  White  4:1  PA  Dual Hole Cap
113745  400ml  White  10:1  Polypro  Dual Hole Cap
116089  400ml  White  10:1  PA  Dual Hole Cap
Code  ID  Elements Length  Mix Ratio Volume Colour
MFH06-18T 6mm  18  156mm  1:1/2:1  4.36ml  White
MFH06-24T 6mm  24  194mm  1:1/2:1  5.40ml  White
MFH06-32T 6mm  32  245mm  1:1/2:1  6.65ml  White
MFH08-18T 8mm  18  178mm  1:1/2:1  6.70ml  White
MFH08-24T 8mm  24  234mm  1:1/2:1  9.30ml  White
MFH08-32T 8mm  32  297mm  1:1/2:1  11.85ml White
MFH10-18T 10mm  18  224mm  1:1/2:1  13.09ml White
MFH10-24T 10mm  24  283mm  1:1/2:1  16.89ml White
MFH10-32T 10mm  32  362mm  1:1/2:1  21.94ml White
MFHX06-18T 6mm  18  156mm  4:1/10:1 4.16ml  Orange
MFHX06-24T 6mm  24  194mm  4:1/10:1 5.20ml  Orange
MFHX06-32T 6mm  32  245mm  4:1/10:1 6.56ml  Orange
MFHX08-18T 8mm  18  187mm  4:1/10:1 7.28ml  Orange
MFHX08-24T 8mm  24  234mm  4:1/10:1 9.14ml  Orange
MFHX08-32T 8mm  32  296mm  4:1/10:1 11.55ml Orange
MFHX10-18T 10mm  18  224mm  4:1/10:1 12.96ml Orange
MFHX10-24T 10mm  24  283mm  4:1/10:1 16.70ml Orange
MFHX10-32T 10mm  32  363mm  4:1/10:1 21.22ml Orange
MFQ05-16L 5.3mm  16  100mm  1:1/2:1  2.90ml  Green
MFQ05-24L 5.3mm  24  132mm  1:1/2:1  3.52ml  Green
MFQ07-24T 7.5mm  24  137mm  1:1/2:1  6.11ml  Green
MFQ08-24T 8.7mm  24  155mm  1:1/2:1  8.69ml  Green

114261  2.5mm  12  46.2mm 4:1/10:1 0.23ml  Grey  Straight
114256  2.5mm  12  49.7mm 4:1/10:1 0.23ml  Grey  Tapered
114257  2.5mm  16  59.7mm 4:1/10:1 0.27ml  Grey  Tapered
114262  3.2mm  12  56.0mm 4:1/10:1 0.39ml  Grey  Straight
114258  3.2mm  12  61.0mm 4:1/10:1 0.39ml  Grey  Tapered
114259  3.2mm  16  74.0mm 4:1/10:1 0.49ml  Grey  Tapered
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk    sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660 12
Machine Grade Static Mixer Nozzles
Dual Cartridges & Nozzles
ME Series Machine Mixers
Important: For health and safety reasons, safety shrouds must be used at all times.
For high pressure, Ø of bell mouth housing 15.9 mm
Code  Elements ID  Outlet  Length  Max Pressure
ME05-24T 24  5.0mm  1.5mm  149mm  33 BAR
ME05-32T 32  5.0mm  1.5mm  188mm  33 BAR
ME06-24T 24  6.4mm  1.8mm  186mm  33 BAR
ME06-32T 32  6.4mm  1.8mm  235mm  33 BAR
ME06-48T 48  6.4mm  2.4mm  334mm  33 BAR
ME08-24T 24  8.0mm  2.4mm  223mm  33 BAR
ME08-32T 32  8.0mm  2.4mm  289mm  33 BAR
ME10-24T 24  10.0mm 3.0mm  276mm  33 BAR
ME10-32T 32  10.0mm 3.0mm  355mm  33 BAR
ME13-24T 24  13.0mm 4.0mm  350mm  33 BAR
ME13-32T 32  13.0mm 4.0mm  378mm  33 BAR
Code  Elements ID  Outlet  Length  Max Pressure
102455  12 + 32  10/8mm 2.4mm  409mm  22 BAR
102458  12 + 32  13/10mm 7.2mm  499mm  17 BAR
For high pressure with C-interface 4:1/10:1 ME Series Machine Mixers
MEF Series Machine Mixers For high pressure with F-interface 1:1/2:1
Code  Elements ID  Outlet  Length  Max Pressure
MEF06-24T 24  6.4mm  1.8mm  195mm  30 BAR
MEF06-32T 32  6.4mm  1.8mm  245mm  30 BAR
MEF08-24T 24  8.0mm  2.4mm  235mm  27 BAR
MEF08-32T 32  8.0mm  2.4mm  299mm  27 BAR
MEF10-24T 24  9.9mm  3.0mm  280mm  22 BAR
MEF10-32T 32  9.9mm  3.0mm  360mm  22 BAR
MEF13-18T 18  13.0mm 4.0mm  235mm  17 BAR
MEF13-24T 24  13.0mm 4.0mm  296mm  17 BAR
MEFX Series Machine Mixers For high pressure with F-interface 4:1/10:1
Code  Elements ID  Outlet  Length  Max Pressure
MEFX06-18T 18  6.4mm  1.8mm  157mm  30 BAR
MEFX08-18T 18  8.0mm  2.4mm  185mm  27 BAR
MEFX10-18T 18  9.9mm  3.0mm  222mm  22 BAR
MEFX13-18T 18  13.0mm 4.0mm  235mm  17 BAR
MEFX13-24T 24  13.0mm 4.0mm  296mm  17 BAR
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk    sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660 13
Machine Grade Static Mixer Nozzles
Dual Cartridges & Nozzles
MS Series Machine Mixers
Important: For health and safety reasons, safety shrouds must be used at all times.
Code  Elements ID  Outlet  Length  Max Pressure
MS05-24T 24  5.0mm  1.5mm  149mm  33 BAR
MS05-32T 32  5.0mm  1.5mm  188mm  33 BAR
MS06-24T 24  6.4mm  1.8mm  186mm  30 BAR
MS06-32T 32  6.4mm  1.8mm  235mm  30 BAR
MS06-48T 48  6.4mm  2.4mm  334mm  30 BAR
MS06-56L 56  6.4mm  4.5mm  378mm  30 BAR
MS06-56D 56  6.4mm  4.5mm  378mm  30 BAR
MS08-24T 24  8.0mm  2.4mm  223mm  27 BAR
MS08-32T 32  8.0mm  2.4mm  289mm  27 BAR
MS10-18T 18  10.0mm 3.0mm  214mm  22 BAR
MS10-24T 24  10.0mm 3.0mm  276mm  22 BAR
MS10-32T 32  10.0mm 3.0mm  355mm  22 BAR
MS13-12G 12  13.0mm 10.0mm 159mm  17 BAR
MS13-18G 18  12.8mm 10.0mm 223mm  17 BAR
MS13-24T 24  13.0mm 4.0mm  293mm  17 BAR
MS13-32T 32  13.0mm 4.0mm  378mm  17 BAR
MS13-36T 36  13.0mm 4.0mm  397mm  17 BAR
For high pressure, Ø of bell mouth housing 16.7 mm
MR Series Machine Mixers
Code  Elements ID  Outlet  Length  Max Pressure
MSR06-12T 12  6.4mm  1.8mm  112mm  30 BAR